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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561  Fax: 6844-8805   Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

  Our File No: CC6/AIG22004562/AYA3Q2
Date: 17/07/2023

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2100480186
Claimant Vehicle
No : GBE6500J Insured Vehicle No : SLF7805A

Date of Loss: 11/05/2022 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 0902843211SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: GBE6500J
Make & Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D (M) Engine No: 1KD2584479
Reg. Date: 24/02/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: JTFAT35Y10K205950
Colour: White Odometer: 0 km
Engine Capacity: 2982 cc
Market Value/New Car
Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195 R15C Rear Tyre Size: 155 R13C
Front Left Side: Yokohama  6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama  6 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama  6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama  6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 28,296.65 10,702.07 17,594.58 62.18
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Labour 10,110.00 4,920.00 5,190.00 51.34
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00  

   
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 38,406.65 15,622.07 22,784.58 59.32

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 12,500.00
   

(S$) 38,406.65 12,500.00 25,906.65 67.45
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 2,688.47 875.00 1,813.47 67.45

   
Nett Amount (S$) 41,095.12 13,375.00 27,720.12 67.45

   
+ Car Rental (20.0 x S$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$) 2,140.00

   
(S$) 15,515.00

   
Liable Amount (50.00%) (S$) 7,757.50

+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 2.00
+ Other Costs (S$) 120.00

    
Nett Liability (S$) 7,879.50  

   

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 13/05/2022

Date Inspected: 13/05/2022 Inspected At:
SM Automotive (HQ)
BLK C, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43
SINGAPORE 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 14.0 days
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Adjuster: ADRIAN LING   Manager: Ezlyna
 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *LH FRONT UPPER ARM Bent 316.80 FL *316.80 FL
2 1 *LH FRONT LOWER ARM Bent 670.10 FL *670.10 FL
3 1 *LH FRONT KNUCKLER ARM Damaged 570.90 FL *570.90 FL
4 1 *LH FRONT KNUCKLER ARM BEARING WITH HUB Damaged 221.40 FL *221.40 FL
5 1 *LH FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Bent 351.20 FL *351.20 FL
6 1 *LH FRONT BRAKE CALIPER PUMP Not Necessary 361.40 FL *- FL
7 1 *LH FRONT BRAKE ROTOR DISC Not Necessary 178.20 FL *- FL
8 1 *LH FRONT STEP PANEL Not Necessary 398.10 FL *- FL
9 1 *LH FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH Not Necessary 212.40 FL *- FL
10 1 *FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR Bent 789.10 FL *789.10 FL
11 2 *FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR BUSH Damaged 343.80 FL *150.00 FL
12 1 *FRONT CROSSMEMBER Bent 1,290.00 FL *1,290.00 FL
13 1 *FRONT STEERING RACK & PINION Damaged 1,718.10 FL *1,718.10 FL
14 1 *LH FRONT LOWER ARM BALL JOINT Damaged 278.10 FL *278.10 FL
15 1 *POWER STEERING RESERVOIR TANK Not Necessary 470.10 FL *- FL
16 1 *POWER STEERING RESERVOIR TANK BRACKET Not Necessary 78.90 FL *- FL
17 2 *POWER STEERING RESERVOIR HOSE Not Necessary 93.60 FL *- FL
18 1 *BATTERY TRAY Distorted 330.20 FL *125.00 FL
19 1 *BATTERY BRACKET Distorted 270.10 FL *270.10 FL
20 1 *BATTERY TERMINAL WIRE HARNESS (POSITIVE) Smashed 1,894.60 FL *455.00 FL
21 1 *DIESEL FUEL PUMP Cracked 368.10 FL *368.10 FL
22 1 *DIESEL FUEL FILTER Damaged 230.90 FL *230.90 FL
23 1 *DIESEL FUEL PUMP SWITCH Damaged 178.40 FL *178.40 FL
24 2 *DIESEL FUEL PUMP RUBBER HOSE Not Necessary 260.40 FL *- FL
25 1 *LH FRONT FUSE BOX / WIRE HARNESS Cracked 1,764.80 FL *844.00 FL
26 1 *LH FRONT INNER REAR COWLING Deformed 370.10 FL *370.10 FL
27 1 *LH FRONT INNER CENTER COWLING Deformed 313.20 FL *313.20 FL
28 1 *LH FRONT INNER COWLING BRACKET Bent 228.10 FL *228.10 FL
29 1 *LH REAR MUDGUARD Dented 374.90 FL *374.90 FL
30 1 *LH REAR MUDGUARD BRACKET Not Necessary 189.40 FL *- FL
31 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER Not Necessary 1,025.30 FL *- FL
32 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER BRACKET Not Necessary 113.40 FL *- FL
33 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER RUBBER MAT Not Necessary 42.60 FL *- FL
34 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER FAN / MOTOR WITH COWLING Not Necessary 985.60 FL *- FL
35 1 *FRONT CABIN STAND Bent 237.60 FL *237.60 FL
36 1 *FRONT CABIN ENGINE REAR GUARD BAR Not Necessary 1,478.60 FL *- FL
37 1 *FRONT CABIN ENGINE REAR GUARD BAR LOWER BRACKET Not Necessary 653.10 FL *- FL
38 1 *LH INTER COOLER Not Necessary 435.60 FL *- FL
39 1 *LH INTER COOLER INLET HOSE Not Necessary 65.40 FL *- FL
40 1 *LH INTER COOLER OUTLET HOSE Not Necessary 75.40 FL *- FL
41 1 *LH INTER COOLER RETURN HOSE Not Necessary 23.10 FL *- FL
42 1 *LH GLOW PLUG CONTROLLER Not Necessary 386.10 FL *- FL
43 1 *LH SIDE GATE Dented 1,865.00 FL *1,865.00 FL
44 1 *BATTERY Smashed 220.00 FS *220.00 FS
45 1 *LH FRONT RIM Bent 550.00 FS *250.00 FS
46 1 *LH FRONT TYRE Cut 280.00 FS *200.00 FS
47 1 *REAR CARGO PLATFORM Repair 6,500.00 FS *- FS
48 1 *REAR CARGO PLATFORM CHECKER PLATE Not Necessary 1,800.00 FS *- FS
49 1 *BATTERY TERMINAL WIRE (NEGATIVE) Distorted 180.00 FS *180.00 FS
50 2 *BATTERY TERMINAL WIRE CLAMP Damaged 50.00 FS *50.00 FS
51 1 *REAR CARGO SIDE GATE COMPANY STICKER Necessary 1,200.00 FS *400.00 FS
52 2 *LH FRONT INNER COWLING CLIPS Not Necessary 60.00 FS *- FS
53 8 *REAR CARGO RUBBER MOUNTING Necessary 360.00 FS *200.00 FS
54 1 *SET FRONT BRAKE PAD Not Necessary 160.00 FS *- FS
55 1 *POWER STEERING OIL Necessary 60.00 FS *40.00 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

Sub Total (S$) 33,922.20 13,756.10
- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$) 5,625.55 3,054.03

 
Total Parts (S$) 28,296.65 10,702.07

 
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items
1 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING New 1,800.00 800.00
2 LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING New 1,600.00 800.00
3 WIRING CHECK New 80.00 30.00
4 TO APPLY TUFF COATING / RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AREAS New 400.00 100.00
5 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & NEW BATTERY / TRAY / BRACKET / WIRING New 300.00 180.00
6 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW LH FRONT FUSE BOX New 200.00 200.00
7 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE New 500.00 350.00
8 LABOUR FOR CLEAR & BLEEDE FUEL SYSTEM New 180.00 100.00
9 TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 150.00 80.00
10 TO WASH & CLEAR UP LH BATTERY ACID New 300.00 50.00
11 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW REAR CARGO PLATFORM New 800.00 500.00
12 LABOUR FOR REPAIR & STRAIGHTEN BOTH CHASSIS FRAME New 800.00 200.00
13 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW ALL BRAKE & STEERING SYSTEM New 500.00 150.00
14 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & BLEEDE BRAKE SYSTEM New 150.00 80.00
15 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & REFIX FRONT CABIN TO FACILITATE THE

REPAIR
New 800.00 500.00

16 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & TRANSFER BOTH REAR SIDE GATE
RAILING

New 400.00 0.00

17 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW AIR CON CONDENSER, TOP UP
AIR CON GAS

New 150.00 0.00

18 LABOUR TO REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS MEMBER New 1,000.00 800.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 10,110.00 4,920.00
 

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >


